DUTY FREE LIQUOR PRICE LIST

WHITE CAPS

DECK 3, FORWARD

VODKA

Abealut Blue 1 Liter
Absalut Citron 1 Liter
Absolut Feach T Liter
Grey Gopse 1 Liter
Ketel One 1'Litar
Srritnoif Red 1 Litar
Stolichnaya Pramium 1 Liter
Stalichnaya Elita 1 Liter
SCOTCH

Chivas Regsl 1 Elter
Chives Royal Salute 700 mL
Glenfiddich 1 Liter

Johnnle Walker Black Labiall Liter
Johnanie Walker Blue Label 1 Liter
Johnnle Walker Red Lebel 1 Liter

King Gearge V 750 mL
Macallan Select Oak 1 Liter
BOURBON

Jiemi Beam | Litar
WHISKEY

Canadisn Club Whiskey 1 Liter
Crown Roval XRB 750 mi
Crown Royal T Liter
Crown Royal Reserye 1 Liver
Dewars White Label 750 mL
Jack Danjelz 1 Liter
Jamasan Irigh Whiskey 1 Liter
Makar's Mark T Liter
Seagrams 7 1 Liter

Oiur Price Tax Fres

15.95
15:95
15.95
3755
24.95
13.95
1395
47.95

3255
115,00
3795
£
195.00
1895
495.00
L

1525

1595
145.00
24595
34,95
2293
34595
L2595
3495
1395

GIN
Hombiay Sapphire
Tangleray

COGNAC
Courvaisier XO
Coutyalsier VEOP
Hanpessy Black
Hannessy V5
Henpessy V5OF
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Richaid
Hennesny XO
Kelt Petra

Rémy Martin VSOP
Ry Martin X0

TEQUILA

Don Julle-Anejo

Den Julie-Blanco
José Cuerve 1800
Jose Cusrve Especisl
Fatran Silvar

Patran X0 Cafs

RUM

Appleton Estate
Bacardi 8

Bacardi Superio
Captain Margsn
Cruzan-Bansna
Cruzan-Coconul
Criuzan-Mango
Cruzan-Pinsapple
Cruzan-Var|lla
Cruran Rum Stick
Malibu Coconut Hum
Myere's

Parmot Bay Coconut
Ron Zicapa

Our Price Tax Frae

1 Liter
1 Liter

1 Litar
1 Litar
1 Liter
1 Eiter
1 Litar
TOOD mL
700 mL
1 Litar
750mL
1 Lite)
TCO mL

750 miL
750 mL
750 mL

1 Liter
T80 ml
750 mL

1 Liter
1 Lier
114 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 LEar
1 Liter
1 Litar

1 Ehter
1 Liter
T Liter
1 Liter

1895
18.95

135,00
44,95
5455
42.95
4295
B94.00
2500.00
206,00
150000
5495

125.00

5595
3795
Z295
1895
44,95

Al

18.95
2295
1555
15.95
1395
1395
1395
1395
1395
11,95
1395
1595
1595
4405

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Di Sarohne 1 Litar
Amaruls 1 Liter
Bt ey Ciriginal 1 Liter
Chambord 750 mL
Cointreau T tar
Drambuia 1 Liter
Franaslice 1 Liter
Godive Chacolate 750 'mL

Godivs White Chocolate 750 mi
Grand Marnies 1 Liter
Grand Marriler 150 Years J00 mL

Keahia 1 Liter
Massauy Royale 1 Liter
Fomana Sambuca 1 Litaf
Shondan's 1 Livar
Southern Comfort 1/ Liter
CIGARS
Alec Bradley

Fartagas
Remeo and Juliet
Racky Patel High Seas

Specinlties
Captain‘s Cheige
Cavidaotf
Mante Cristo

CIGARETTES

Marlbore cigarettes:
SR 95 pei carton

BDISNEY

Prices apd availabliity subject 1o change. Prices quated aréfar 1 liter bottlas unless

Indicated. Orders dellvered to your stateroom the last night of the ciuiss.

Cur Price Tax Free

2895
18.65
2495
2795
2755
255
22599
2295
2295
3495
185,00
1855
18.95
18.95
19.55
18495




Visit the Vista Gallery where you can
admire beautiful artwork created by
various celebrated artists and featuring
some of your favorite Disney characters.

Ask a merchandise host or hostess
for details on how you can take home
any of these inspiring art pieces!

VISTA GALLERY
DECK 4, MIDSHIP




